4/27/2017

eCaseView

SHARON E. BOCK
Clerk & Comptroller

Palm Beach County

CASE NUMBER: 50-2012-

Dockets & Documents ~

Public = [

First 15 16

Docket Effective
Number Date

456 07/18/2016
457 07/22/2016
458 07/22/2016
459 07/22/2016
460 07/22/2016
461 07/22/2016
462 07/25/2016
463 07/27/2016
464 07/27/2016
465 07/28/2016
466 07/28/2016
467 07/28/2016
468 08/02/2016
469 08/02/2016
470 08/03/2016

CP-004391-XXXX-NB

VOR =

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Description

NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY
PETITION FOR ATTORNEY'S FEES
PETITION FOR ATTORNEY'S FEES
PETITION

PETITION FOR ATTORNEY'S FEES
PETITION

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

In Process = (5}
Page Size: |25 v

MOTION TO SCHEDULE MOTION CALENDAR HEARING F/B ATTY FEAMAN

NOTICE OF HEARING

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

NOTICE OF HEARING

RE-NOTICE OF HEARING

PETITION FOR ATTORNEY'S FEES

PETITION FOR ATTORNEY'S FEES

NOTICE OF HEARING

https://applications.mypalmbeachclerk.com/eCaseView/search.aspx

1/4



4/27/2017

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

First

08/05/2016

08/10/2016

08/10/2016

08/16/2016

08/22/2016

08/23/2016

08/23/2016

08/23/2016

08/24/2016

09/01/2016

15 16

eCaseView

MOTION TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO APPROVE RETENTION OF COUNSEL
AND TO APPOINT TED S BERNSTEIN AS ADMINISTRATOR AD LITEM TO
DEFEND CLAIM AGAINST ESTATE BY WILLIAM STANSBURY F/B ATTY
ROSE

MOTION TO APPROVE AGREEMENT BETWEEN TED S. BERNSTEIN,
TRUSTEE OF THE SHIRLEY BERNSTEIN TRUST & BRIAN O'CONNELL, AS
P.R. OF THE ESTATE, REGARDING THE ESTATE'S PERSONAL PROPERTY
SOLD WITH TRUST'S REAL ESTATE F/B TED S. BERNSTEIN E-FILED

MOTION TO RATIFY AND CONFIRM APPOINTMENT OF TED S. BERNSTEIN
AS SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE OF TRUST WHICH IS SOLE BENFICIARY OF
THE ESTATE F/B TED S. BERNSTEIN E-FILED

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION
OBJECTION

RE-NOTICE OF HEARING
NOTICE OF HEARING

MOTION IN OPPOSITION TO P/R'S (1) PETITION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO
SELL ESTATE JEWELRY AND (2) STATUS CONFERENCE ON PEITITON FOR
AUTHORIZATION TO MOVER, STORE AND SELL TPP - F/B ELIOT
BERNSTEIN

ORDER ON PET FOR AUTHORIZATION AND RATIFICATION FOR THE
PAYMENT OF THE MOVING & STORAGE OF, AND FOR AUTHORIZATION
TO SELL, THE TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY PREVIOUSLY LOCATED
AT 7020 LIONS HEAD LANE, BOCA RATON, FL JDG J. PHILLIPS 08/24/16 E-
FILED

ORDER ON SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE'S MOT. TO APPROVE AGREEMENT
BETWEEN TED BERNSTEIN, TRUSTEE OF THE SHIRLEY BERNSTEIN
TRUST, AND BRIAN O'CONNELL, AS PR OF THE ESTATE THE SHIRLEY
TRUST WILL PAY TH EP.R. OF SIMON'S ESTATE $12,457 FOR THE OLD
PERSONAL PROPERTY AND THERE WILL BE NO FURTHER OR
OUTSTANDING OBLIGATIONS BETWEEN THOSE PARTIES JDG J. PHILLIPS
09/01/16 E-FILED

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

https://applications.mypalmbeachclerk.com/eCaseView/search.aspx

2/4



4/27/2017 eCaseView

https://applications.mypalmbeachclerk.com/eCaseView/search.aspx 3/4



4/27/2017 eCaseView

https://applications.mypalmbeachclerk.com/eCaseView/search.aspx 4/4



