



SHARON R. BOCK  
Clerk & Comptroller  
Palm Beach County



**CASE NUMBER: 50-2012-CP-004391-XXXX-NB**

Dockets & Documents ▾

Public =

VOR =

In Process =

Page Size: 25 ▾

First ... 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

<b>Docket Number</b>	<b>Effective Date</b>	<b>Description</b>
456	07/18/2016	NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY
457	07/22/2016	PETITION FOR ATTORNEY'S FEES
458	07/22/2016	PETITION FOR ATTORNEY'S FEES
459	07/22/2016	PETITION
460	07/22/2016	PETITION FOR ATTORNEY'S FEES
461	07/22/2016	PETITION
462	07/25/2016	NOTICE OF CANCELLATION
463	07/27/2016	MOTION TO SCHEDULE MOTION CALENDAR HEARING F/B ATTY FEAMAN
464	07/27/2016	NOTICE OF HEARING
465	07/28/2016	NOTICE OF CANCELLATION
466	07/28/2016	NOTICE OF HEARING
467	07/28/2016	RE-NOTICE OF HEARING
468	08/02/2016	PETITION FOR ATTORNEY'S FEES
469	08/02/2016	PETITION FOR ATTORNEY'S FEES
470	08/03/2016	NOTICE OF HEARING

471	08/05/2016	MOTION TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO APPROVE RETENTION OF COUNSEL AND TO APPOINT TED S BERNSTEIN AS ADMINISTRATOR AD LITEM TO DEFEND CLAIM AGAINST ESTATE BY WILLIAM STANSBURY F/B ATTY ROSE
472	08/10/2016	MOTION TO APPROVE AGREEMENT BETWEEN TED S. BERNSTEIN, TRUSTEE OF THE SHIRLEY BERNSTEIN TRUST & BRIAN O'CONNELL, AS P.R. OF THE ESTATE, REGARDING THE ESTATE'S PERSONAL PROPERTY SOLD WITH TRUST'S REAL ESTATE F/B TED S. BERNSTEIN E-FILED
473	08/10/2016	MOTION TO RATIFY AND CONFIRM APPOINTMENT OF TED S. BERNSTEIN AS SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE OF TRUST WHICH IS SOLE BENFICIARY OF THE ESTATE F/B TED S. BERNSTEIN E-FILED
474	08/16/2016	NOTICE OF CANCELLATION
475	08/22/2016	OBJECTION
476	08/23/2016	RE-NOTICE OF HEARING
477	08/23/2016	NOTICE OF HEARING
478	08/23/2016	MOTION IN OPPOSITION TO P/R'S (1) PETITION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO SELL ESTATE JEWELRY AND (2) STATUS CONFERENCE ON PETITION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO MOVE, STORE AND SELL TPP - F/B ELIOT BERNSTEIN
479	08/24/2016	ORDER ON PET FOR AUTHORIZATION AND RATIFICATION FOR THE PAYMENT OF THE MOVING & STORAGE OF, AND FOR AUTHORIZATION TO SELL, THE TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY PREVIOUSLY LOCATED AT 7020 LIONS HEAD LANE, BOCA RATON, FL JDG J. PHILLIPS 08/24/16 E-FILED
480	09/01/2016	ORDER ON SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE'S MOT. TO APPROVE AGREEMENT BETWEEN TED BERNSTEIN, TRUSTEE OF THE SHIRLEY BERNSTEIN TRUST, AND BRIAN O'CONNELL, AS PR OF THE ESTATE THE SHIRLEY TRUST WILL PAY THE P.R. OF SIMON'S ESTATE \$12,457 FOR THE OLD PERSONAL PROPERTY AND THERE WILL BE NO FURTHER OR OUTSTANDING OBLIGATIONS BETWEEN THOSE PARTIES JDG J. PHILLIPS 09/01/16 E-FILED

First	...	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
-------	-----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----



